## SB003 L.055

## HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on Finance.

## SB25-003 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend the Judiciary Committee Report, dated March 11, 2025, page 5,
- 2 after line 5, insert:
- 3 "Page 15, line 11, after "CONSISTS" insert "OF".".
- 4 Page 5 of the report, line 17, strike "FUND OR FROM THE WILDLIFE CASH
- 5 FUND." and substitute "FUND.".
- 6 Amend the Judiciary Committee Report, dated March 11, 2025, page 5,
- 7 line 17, strike "FUND OR FROM THE WILDLIFE CASH FUND." and substitute
- 8 "FUND.".
- 9 Page 5, line 20, strike "REPORT FROM THE FUND DESIGNATED IN THE".
- Page 5, line 24, strike "AND THE WILDLIFE CASH FUND".
- Page 5, line 25, strike "EACH" and substitute "THE".
- Page 5, line 29, strike "FUND OR TO THE WILDLIFE CASH FUND." and
- 13 substitute "FUND.".
- Page 5, line 32, strike "REPORT TO THE FUND DESIGNATED IN THE".
- Page 5, line 36, strike "AND TO THE WILDLIFE CASH FUND".
- Page 5, line 38, strike "RELEVANT" and substitute "PARKS AND OUTDOOR
- 17 RECREATION".
- 18 Page 6, strike lines 6 through 10.

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*